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1181.74

1178.27

1177.11

1176.29

1175.18

1173.82

1171.81

1170.43

1169.84

1168.58

1165.78

1164.29

1163.27

1163.19

1161.04

1160.53

1160.44

1160.36

1159.84

1159.67

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

180.039

181.996

183.953

185.910

187.867

189.824

191.781

193.738

195.695

197.652

199.609

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

4

1

8

0

1

w

N

6

4

6

Llasynb K.P.

LaBysab P.M.

Lasynb K.P.

LlaByse FO.M.

OntapyeBcbka A.B.

Cseppen B.P.

Cepgen P.I.

MegBeserko J1.T.

Ceepgen |.M.

MegBeaerko O.I1.

MeagegeHko O.I1.

OnTapkeBCbKUi
B.M.

OntapxxeBcbka A.B.

MapTtuHerko A.1O.

Ceepgen |.M.

Lllepbanb C.A. -
®pyHza AfA.

LLlaBysb FO.M.

MeageaeHko O.I. -
Apnamenrko C.IM.

MeageaeHko J1.T.

MapTumHeHko M.IO.

OnTap>KeBCbKUM
B.IM.

MaptuHenko HO.C.

OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
H.B.

MeageaeHko O.I1.

Ceepaen P.IT.

Csepgen P.I.

MeageaeHko O.I1.

MeageaeHko O.I. -
Apnamenko C.IM.

MeagegeHko O.I1.

MegBeserko O.l1.

MeagegeHko O.I1.

MeagegeHko J1.T.

Kwvis niBzeHb

KuiB niBaeHb

Kwvis niBzeHb

KwviB niBaeHb

KviB niBaeHb

Kvie LeHTp

KviiB LeHTp

Kvie LeHTp

Kvie LieHTp

KviB LieHTp

Kvie LeHTp

Kwis niBaeHb

Kwvis niszeHb

KwviB niBaeHb

Kuvis LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp

Kwis niBaeHb

Kvie LeHTp

Kvie LieHTp

Kvie niBzeHb

KwviB niBaeHb

Kwis niBaeHb

KwiB niBaeHb

KviiB LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp

Kvig LieHTp

Kvie LeHTp

KviiB LeHTp

Kviie LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp



1933354-21

1933483-21

PL-053-4898-21

1933451-21

1929671-20

1931426-21

1937033-22

1930785-20

1934443-21

1931693-21

1933438-21

1931841-21

1933359-21

PL-0236-1220-21

1931497-21

1931626-21

1926323-19

1931507-21

1931500-21

1937089-22

1926683-19

1930147-20

1933487-21

1937104-22

1933617-21

1931869-21

1931849-21

1931857-21

1933465-21

1931499-21

1933836-21

PL-058-5513-21

1

1

263.072

263.072

263.072

263.072

280.407

280.407

280.407

251.731

263.072

251.731

263.072

260.196

263.072

263.072

280.407

251.731

226.107

280.407

280.407

280.407

280.407

263.072

263.072

280.407

234.320

260.196

260.196

260.196

263.072

280.407

226.107

263.072

10:47:15

10:47:17

10:47:18

10:47:20

11:02:19

11:02:29

11:02:45

10:38:01

10:48:08

10:38:21

10:49:52

10:48:05

10:51:06

10:51:07

11:06:30

10:41:42

10:19:13

11:07:29

11:08:14

11:08:23

11:08:33

10:54:08

10:54:12

11:09:41

10:28:48

10:52:35

10:52:43

10:52:59

10:57:31

11:13:12

10:24:54

10:58:52

03:47:04

03:47:06

03:47:07

03:47:09

04:02:08

04:02:18

04:02:34

03:37:49

03:47:57

03:38:09

03:49:41

03:47:52

03:50:55

03:50:56

04:06:19

03:41:30

03:19:02

04:07:18

04:08:03

04:08:12

04:08:22

03:53:57

03:54:01

04:09:30

03:28:37

03:52:22

03:52:30

03:52:46

03:57:20

04:13:01

03:24:43

03:58:41

1158.57

1158.40

1158.31

1158.14

1158.07

1157.27

1156.00

1155.70

1154.08

1153.93

1145.37

1141.88

1139.25

1139.17

1138.40

1136.48

1136.02

1133.87

1130.45

1129.76

1129.00

1124.48

1124.16

1123.88

1123.21

1119.77

1119.12

1117.84

1108.45

1108.26

1104.49

1102.18

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

1

~

1

N

MegBeserko O.l1.

MeageaeHko J1.T.

MeageaeHko O.I1. -
Apamenko C.IM.

MeagegeHko J1.T.

Ceepgen |.M.

Csepgen P.I1.

Cepgen P.I.

OnTapskeBCbKUIA
B.IM.

MeagegeHko J1.T.

OntapyeBcbka A.B.

MeagegeHko J1.T.

Lllep6aHb A.B. -
®pyHza A.B.

MegBegerko O.l1.

Meagegerko O.1. -
Apamenko C.I1.

Ceepgen B.P.

OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
B.M.

Tpunonbcbka HO.HO.

Ceepgaen B.P.

Csepgpen B.P.

Ceepgen B.P.

Cseppen B.P.

MeagegeHko O.I1. -
Apamenko C.I1.

MeagegeHko J1.T.

Csepgen B.P.

MapTtuHerko M.HO.

llepbanb C.A. -
®pyHsa Af.

LLlep6aHb C.A. -
®pyH3a AA.
LLlepbaHb T.M. -
®pyHza All.

MepepaeHko J1.T.

Ceepgaen B.P.

Tpunonbcokmin E.B.

MeggegeHko O.I1. -
Apamerko C.I1.

Kvie LeHTp

Kuvis LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp

Kvis LieHTp

Kviie LieHTp

Kvie LeHTp

KviiB LeHTp

Kwvis niszeHb

Kvie LieHTp

KviB niBaeHb

Kvie LeHTp

KviB LeHTp

Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LeHTp

KwiB niBaeHb

Kwis niBaeHb

Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LeHTp

Kvie LieHTp

KviB LeHTp

KviB ueHTp

KviiB LieHTp

KwviB niBzeHb

Kvie LieHTp

Kvig LieHTp

Kvie LeHTp

KviiB LeHTp

Kviie LieHTp

KwviB niBaeHb

Kvie LieHTp



0.000 0 Lllepbanb C.A. -

1934432-21 1 260.196 10:56:53  03:56:40  1099.42 0.00 0.000 0.000 KviiB LeHTp
0.000 ®pyHza AA.

1933624-21 1 234320 10:35:07 03:34:56 1090.20 0.00 0.000 0.000 %%%% 0 MaptuHeHko M.KO.  KwuiB niBgeHb
0.000 6aHb C./J. -

1933467-21 0 260.196 10:58:57 03:58:44  1089.90 0.00 0.000 0.000 0 epGari .4 Kviis ueHTp
0.000 ®pyH3a AA.

1933839-21 1 226.107 10:29:06  03:28:55 1082.28 0.00 0.000 0.000 %%%% 0 Tpunonbcbknii B.O.  Kuis niegeHb
0.000 -

1928650-20 0 226.107 10:29:13  03:29:02  1081.68 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Tpunonbcoka FO.KO.  KuiB niBgeHb
0.000 I

1933849-21 1 226.107  10:29:46  03:29:35 1078.84 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Tpwunonbcebka FO.HO.  Kwis niBaeHb
0.000 I

1928614-20 0 226.107 10:29:58  03:29:47 1077.81 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Tpunonbceka KO.KO.  KwiB niBaeHb
0.000 o I

1933871-21 0 226.107 10:36:02  03:35:51 1047.52 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Tpunonbcbkunii B.®.  Kwie niegeHb
0.000 o R

1926336-19 1 226.107 10:38:41 03:38:30 1034.81 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Tpwnonbcekuii B.®.  Kwis niBaeHb
0.000 o -

1933865-21 1 226.107 11:03:19  04:03:08 929.97 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Tpunonbcbkunin B.O.  Kwie nisgeHb

18.02.2026 07:51:43



